STRIKING OFF

RESTORATION NOTIFICATION

The following companies were restored to the Register:

S/N

UEN

201229800K

201821558H

202139420W

201510465H

2017213127

201731989K

Company Name

BAMA HOLDINGS PTE. LTD

CRE8 BUILD PTE. LTD.

EARN GUILD PTE. LTD.
ADMIRALTY TRANSPORT PTE. LTD.

TRON FOUNDATION LIMITED

THE CELEVENT PTE. LTD

Date of Restoration

2 October 2023

13 October 2023

13 October 2023

20 October 2023

24 October 2023

24 October 2023



