STRIKING OFF

RESTORATION NOTIFICATION

The following companies were restored to the Register:

S/N	UEN	Company Name	Date of Restoration
1	201229800K	BAMA HOLDINGS PTE. LTD	2 October 2023
2	201821558H	CRE8 BUILD PTE. LTD.	13 October 2023
3	202139420W	EARN GUILD PTE. LTD.	13 October 2023
4	201510465H	ADMIRALTY TRANSPORT PTE. LTD.	20 October 2023
5	201721312Z	TRON FOUNDATION LIMITED	24 October 2023
6	201731989K	THE CELEVENT PTE. LTD	24 October 2023